This Space Reserved For Recorder's Use:
FII FN FUR RECORD
BY CLARK COUNTY TITLE

Aug 29 2 03 PH '90 Sowny

GARY H. OLSON

Filed for Record at Request of
Clark County Title Company
AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:

Name ELON TING

Address C/O ASIAN AMERICAN FIBERS 9817 NE

City, State, Zip VANCOUVER, WA 98662

Escrow number: 22577GL

Statutory Warranty Deed

THE GRANTOR KRISTO V. KRISTEV AND SHARON A. KRISTEV, HUSBAND AND WIFE

for and in consideration of TEN DOLLARS AND OTHER VALUABLE CONSIDERATION
in hand paid, conveys and warrants to ELON TING AND SYLVIA TING, HUSBAND AND WIFE

the following described real estate, situated in the County of SKAMANIA , State of Washington:

LOT 2 OF SHORT PLATS RECORDED IN BOOK "2" AT PAGE 163, RECORDS OF SKAMANIA

COUNTY, WASHINGTON.

SUBJECT TO: COVENANTS, CONDITIONS, RESTRICTIONS AND EASEMENTS OF RECORD.

13840

REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX

AUG 29 1990

Dated this

22

day of August

, 1990

PAID 460.80

SKAMANIA COUNTY TREASURER

.....

By WDISTO W PRISTEN

33

B

SHARON A. KRISIEV

STATE OF WASHINGTON
COUNTY OF CLARK

I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that KRISTO V. KRISTEV AND SHARON A. KRISTEV

they signed this instrument and acknowledged it to be their free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes

entioned in this instrument.

Notary Public in and for the State of WASHINGTON

Residing at VANCOUVER

My appointment expires: 09-07-91

Glenda J. Kimmel, Skamania County Assessor By: L.C. Parcel # Z-5-Zo-Z:4

Papitlered Indexed, illin Indirect